ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2020
INSTITUTION CODE: 7122

INSTITUTION NAME: PESHAWAR MODEL SCHOOL

CITY: PESHAWAR

ROLLNO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

7122-C-1-3406 UMAIR AYUB

7122-C-1-3407 ABBENA BILAL
7122-C-3-3408 MALIK MUHAMMAD ZAFFAR
7122-C-7-3409 ABDUL MUQEET
7122-C-7-3410 M. HUZAIFA KHAN
7122-C-10-3411 M. ABDUL REHMAN

M. AYUB KHAN
BILAL SAID

M. ARIF KHAN
SHAMS UR RAHMAN
NADEEM KHAN
ENGR. ABDUSALAM

GRADE
1

N N WwW e

OBT. %AGE
80.00%
73.33%
78.67%
82.22%
86.67%
82.22%

GRADE
B+
B-
B
B+
A-
B+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 6
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