## **ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET**

**CONTEST NAME:** ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2020

**INSTITUTION CODE:** 7122

**INSTITUTION NAME:** PESHAWAR MODEL SCHOOL

CITY: PESHAWAR

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	OBT. %AGE	GRADE
7122-C-1-3406	UMAIR AYUB	M. AYUB KHAN	1	80.00%	B+
7122-C-1-3407	ABBENA BILAL	BILAL SAID	1	73.33%	B-
7122-C-3-3408	MALIK MUHAMMAD ZAFFAR	M. ARIF KHAN	3	78.67%	В
7122-C-7-3409	ABDUL MUQEET	SHAMS UR RAHMAN	7	82.22%	B+
7122-C-7-3410	M. HUZAIFA KHAN	NADEEM KHAN	7	86.67%	A-
7122-C-10-3411	M. ABDUL REHMAN	ENGR. ABDUSALAM	10	82.22%	B+

<sup>\*</sup> A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

**TOTAL STUDENTS: 6** 

<sup>\*</sup> Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.